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e. No candidate shall be allowed to register as a student in any course during the
academic years of his/her study for Ph.D. (Nano Science & Technologt).

O.8. Fee Structure:

The fee struchre for the Ph.D. (ir'ano Science & Technologt) will be applicable as

per the decision of the university from time to time.

Sl.No, Description Fee (Rs.) Remarks

1. Admission Fee s000.00 One Tlme

2. Development Fee 10000.00 One Tlme at the time of admission

3. Tuition Fee
12000.00 Per Semester (1't and 2nd semester)

6000.00 Per Semester (3'd Semester onwards)

4. Student Activity Fee 500.00 Per Semester

5. Caution Money
(Retundable)

2000.00 One Tlme at the time of admission

6. Regisration Fee 2000.00 One Tlme at the tlme of admission

7. Examination Fee 2000.00 Per Semester

8. Thesis Evaluation Fee 5000.00 At th€ tlme of submission of Thesis

9. Student Welfare Fund 1000.00 Per Annum

i. The excess fee realized/charged from the students of the above mentioned
courses will be adjusted in the forthcoming (next) semesters.

ii. The fee structure may be revised from time to time by the Vice-Chancellor with
the prior permission of the Chancellor, Universities of Bihar.
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